
 
 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.01 DATED 28.09.2021 to  

 TENDER No.CLI8362P22 Dated 28.09.2021 

 

 
 

TENDER NO. CLI8362P22 Dated 27.09.2021 

 

Engagement of Consultant for Conducting Individual Development Plan (IDP) For 
Grade E, F, G & H Executives Of OIL 

 
 
 

 

This amendment is issued to bring to your notice that the Tender No. against Para 

1.0 (ii) under Section I should be read as CLI8362P22 Dated 27.09.2021 instead of 

Tender No.CLI8368P22 Dated 27.09.2021. 

 
 

 
All other Terms and Conditions of the above Tender shall remain unchanged. 

                                             

 

 

Anurag Gohain 
Deputy General Manager (Materials) 

For   General Manager (C & P) 
For Chairman and Managing Director 

Plot No. 19, Sector 16A,  

Noida – 201301, U.P. 

Phone: 0120 - 2419000  

Fax:  0120 - 2488310 

E-mail:  oilindia@oilindia.in 
              corp_c&p@oilindia.in  
  

Web Site: www.oil-india.com 

 


